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EXALCO CLADDING

2Uotnua adoupiviou engvduaons Toixou
Kal 0poPNS

To ovotnpa enévéuons EXALCO ALUMINIUM CLADDING
anotedel Tnv 16avikh Npdtacn yia d1aXpoVIKES KATAOKEUES
kaAuwns toIxonolias kal 0poPwy, katdAAnAo yia xpron T80 oS
E0WTEPIKES OO0 Kal OTIS EEWTEPIKES EMIPAVEIES TWV KTIPIwWY, e
0T6x0 TNV dptia aioBnTKkA Tous Kai tnv peydnn avioxn ato xpovo.

Anotenei éva 16aviké olotnua afoupiviou, nou Eexwpidel yia tn
duvatdtnta kdAuyns noAY peydiwyv eNIQaveiwy o€ UNopIkg
kal Blopnxavikd Ktiopata, KTipia uyeias, avayuxns Kal ypageiwy,
kaBws Kal Katolkies, ONUIOUPYWVTAS MOIKIAES KAl EVIUNWOIAKES
oyels.

EIAIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

- E@appoyn oe 6ies s kataokeués G e€atopikeuan, xdpn
atnv noikidia Npo@id Kal xpwudtwy. To QIvipiopa twv
npo@id pnopel va emieyei petagu avodiwans, noikidias
xpwpdtwy ndektpootatikis Baens (RAL) A anopipnans
€Unou oe diIdpopes anoxpwaels.

«  Apuio aioBnukd anotéfeopa, To onoio evtdooetal atov
aPXITEKTOVIKG 0XedIaoUO Tou Kupiou.

«  AvBekuKOTNTa 0TS KAIPIKES CUVONKES.

«  Mn opatés ouvdéoels atnpigns.

EUxpnaoto Kal eUkoAo oTNV KATAOKEUN, EE0IKOVOUWVTAS
xpévo.

+ Auvatdtnta enikdAuyns oAdKANPwWY KTpiwy pe petaniikg
okeetd N oupBatikd okenetd onAiopévou akupodEpartos.

«  Yuvduddetar pe ta uAIkd POvwans Tns EEWTEPIKNS
ToIxonolias.

ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

Wall and ceiling cladding
constructions

The EXALCO ALUMINIUM CLADDING system is the
ideal proposal for timeless and lasting wall and ceiling cladding
constructions, covering both interior and exterior surfaces of the
buildings, offering superior aesthetics.

As a leading aluminium cladding system, the EXALCO system
stands out for its potential to cover very large areas in a wide
range of buildings, spanning from commercial, industrial, health,
leisure, office to even residential use, creating a large variety of
unique design solutions.

SPECIAL CHARACTERISTICS

Application in all constructions G customisation, thanks to
the variety of profiles and colors. Different finishings are
available, such as RAL colors, wood alike or anodized.
Excellent aesthetic result, which becomes part of the
architectural design of the building.
Weather resistance.
Invisible support connections.

- Easyto use and easy to install, saving time.
Capability of covering entire buildings, either with metal
frame or conventional reinforced concrete frame.

«  Combined with wall external insulation materials.
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32419

32451

32547

32548

32557

32564

32565

32581

v

v
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Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

— 395gr/m
—5,80m

— 1.017gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.107gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.833gr/m
— 5,80m

— 248gr/m
— 5,80m

—> 484gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.272gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.161gr/m
— 5,80m
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Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length
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- 77gr/m
— 5,80m

— 2.219gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.935gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.331gr/m
— 5,80m

— 357gr/m
— 5,80m

—> 671gr/m
— 5,80m

— 363gr/m
— 5,80m

— 362gr/m
— 5,80m




32689

32775

32688

32788

32903

32904

G7

G3

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

Bdpos / Weight
Mnkos / Length

— 518gr/m
—5,80m

— 655gr/m
—5,80m

— 679gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.038gr/m
— 5,80m

— 1.678gr/m
— 5,80m

— 203gr/m
— 5,80m

= 421gr/m
— 6,00m

— 156gr/m
— 6,00m
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TOMEY / SECTIONS
ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

55,3mm

— 15mm —

<THRAHENIR ) l

50mm

BAPOL / WEIGHT

357 gr/m

55mm

. i 32612
32612
BAPOZ / WEIGHT
1.331 gr/m
| ’
i i
E E
8 3
43,3mm
KAIMAKA 20 0. 5 0

SCALE 1:1 — —
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TOMEY / SECTIONS

AN N
|
IS
=
=t
J s
70mm
32419
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395 gr/m
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E &
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32547
BAPOL / WEIGHT 32547
£ € 1.107 gr/m
e E
S 8 32419
—_— 583mm—
KAIMAKA 20 LU 0
SCALE 11 —— E—
KATAKOPY®H TOMH / VERTICAL SECTION SCALETOFT o
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ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

69mm

69mm

69mm
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—
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2% £ s 32564
T % BAPOL / WEIGHT
32004 484 gr/m
32565
BAPOL / WEIGHT
1272 grjm S
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TOMEY / SECTIONS

i
{ 32557 32548
g BAPOX / WEIGHT
S 248 gr/m 32557
1 q
27,5mm
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€

€
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32548
BAPOL / WEIGHT
1.833 gr/m
KAIMAKA 20 LU 0
SCALE 11 —— E—
KATAKOPY®H TOMH / VERTICAL SECTION SCALETOFT o

12/ EXALCO CLADDING



ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

BAPOL / WEIGHT

671 gr/m

= IS
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‘ 32,7mm

KAIMAKA 20 0 5 0
SCALE 1:1 —— —
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TOMEY / SECTIONS

BAPOL / WEIGHT

1.017 gr/m

30mm

141,8mm
124mm

32mm

30mm

289mm——

KAIMAKA 20 0 5 0
SCALE 1:1
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ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS
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TOMEY / SECTIONS

40mm—

32688
BAPOX / WEIGHT
10,5mm —
679 gr/m
€
€
2

10,5mm —

—10,5mm

10Tmm

40mm

119mm
oo
3
3
|
40mm
90,5mm

KAIMAKA 20 oS5 0
SCALE 1:1 — —

KATAKOPY®OH TOMH / VERTICAL SECTION SCALETOFT o
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BAPOL / WEIGHT BAPOL / WEIGHT

203 gr/m 1.678 gr/m

MPOLZOXH
,,,,,, TO NPOGIA EXEI

,,,,,, MAATOZ 30mm
5,5mm| e AN\

"""""" ATTENTION
THE PROFILE IS
T 30mm WIDE

32904

32903

30mm
—A\

60mm
'AAAARAREE
VALY
159,8mm

—9,8mm
—
= 32667
F—
BAPOL / WEIGHT 55mm i
> 363 gr/m
~13mm~—
> I
;62 | KAIMAKA 20 0. 5 0
..... SCALE 1:1 —— —
— 18mm—
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TOMEY / SECTIONS

32904 32903
BAPOX / WEIGHT
203 gr/m 32904
,,,,,, 32775
E 5,5mm ; 777777 [ 8mm
——37mm — 5,5mm
32903
BAPOX / WEIGHT
Bee— 1.678 gr/m
NMPOZOXH
30mm TO MPO®IA EXEI
MAATOX 30mm
A ATTENTION 9,8mm —
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30mm WIDE
L >
-
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L <ith§Iﬂ]ﬂI
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-
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= -
32775
BAPOZ / WEIGHT
655 gr/m
— 18mm— = 13mm—
KAIMAKA 20 o5 0
SCALE 1:1 ——— R e e e
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ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

BAPOL / WEIGHT

1.678 gr/m

MPOLZOXH
TO NPOGIA EXEI

,,,,,,,,,,,, MAATOZ 30mm
5,5mm| LA
""" ; ATTENTION
| THE PROFILE IS

30mm WIDE

BAPOL / WEIGHT

203 gr/m

32904

32903

30mmA

BAPOL/ WEIGHT

362 gr/m

40mm

€
€
N
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55mm |
= 13mm~—

20 10 5 0

KAIMAKA
SCALE 1:1 — —
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TOMEZ / SECTIONS
32788 I
BAPOL / WEIGHT (g- E
1.038 gr/m N g
S
€
e € £
1<
S8 z
EUpos
Ykotias —
0~21mm
— 18mm¥
KAIMAKA 20 LU 0
SCALE 11 e oy
KATAKOPY®H TOMH / VERTICAL SECTION SCALETOFT o
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ANEY KAIMAKAL
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17mm
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E 15,5mm—
L
€
€
o
L
EUpos
— YLkotias
0~6,9mm

%17mm9

KATAKOPY®H TOMH / VERTICAL SECTION

150mm

182,3mm

ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

BAPOX / WEIGHT

1.161 gr/m

10 5 0

KAIMAKA 20
SCALE 1:1 — —
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TOMEY / SECTIONS
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EUpos
— Ikotias
0~6,9mm

17mm

ANEY KAIMAKAL
SCALETOFIT me—" m—

BAPOL / WEIGHT

1.935 gr/m

OPIZONTIA TOMH / HORIZONTAL SECTION

ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

BAPOL / WEIGHT

1161 gr/m

150mm
182,3mm

%17mm9
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TOMEY / SECTIONS

32689

BAPOL / WEIGHT

518 gr/m

H F10,65mm

100mm
70mm

m;mxg

BAPOX / WEIGHT
63 1

156 gr/m |

OPIZONTIA TOMH FONIAKHE KATATKEYHS
24/ EXALCO CLADDING HORIZONTAL SECTION OF CORNER CONSTRUCTION SCALETOFT o



5,5mm
| | ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

BAPOL / WEIGHT

203 gr/m
ssom| g | e
—37mm —

IF BAPOX / WEIGHT %
1.678 gr/m

IS
€ 30mm
o MPOLOXH
a3 TO NMPOOIA EXEI
— MAATOZ 30mm
ATTENTION
THE PROFILE IS
30mm WIDE
67 32667 HI
BAPOX / WEIGHT BAPOX / WEIGHT g
(€]
£ 421 gr/m 363 gr/m
s
<
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40mm — 18mm —
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ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

AApddiaopa katakdpugou popéa oThpIgns ws npos tov dEova X
Levelling of the vertical support beam along the X-axis

AApadiaopa katakdpuPou popéa oTNpIENs ws NpPos tov agova Y
Levelling of the vertical support beam along the Y-axis
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OAHFIEZ ZYNAPMOAOTHEZHY / ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Ltepéwon npo@in unodoxns kai atnpiEns twv Npo@in enévbuans pe tnv BonBeia adgadiacpévou npopin enévduaons
Fastening of support system profiles with the help of a leveled cladding profile

TonoBétnon npwtou npo@id enévduans ye tnv BornBeia anpadiol
Installation of the first piece of the cladding profile with the help of a levelling tool

28 /



ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

KoUunwpa unénoinwv npo®in enévbuaons xwpis xpnon epyaneiwy

Fastening of the rest of the cladding profiles without the use of tools

EXALCO CLADDING / 29
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EVOEIKUKES EPAPUOYES
Indicative applications
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E®APMOTH TOIX0OY
— oed./pg 19
32687 oer- P8 Wall application

L N S A A

e

-' T il e, A
Y et = i e &
FrE

et

W

N .
E®APMOTH TOIX0Y E®APMOTH TOIX0Y
— oen. 18 — oen. 17
32775 /pg Wall application 32667 /P Wall application

E®APMOIH OPO®HX
- gen. 25
32667 oedl. / pg Roof application

EOAPMOTH FQNIAL TOIXOY
- gen. 24
32683 oe. /pg Corner application
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EXALCO A.E.

50 xAy. Nadaids E.O. Aapions - ABnvav
Népioa, EARGda
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T. +30 2410 688 688
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